
Potomac High School
3/4/2017 - North

Colorguard Scholastic Regional A2
Equipment Analysis

P. Alfonso

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

K. Corney

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

L. Carlson

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

T. Robinson

Rep Perf Total

M. McCurry

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

South Lakes HS Wintergu… 72
1

67
1

13.75
1

68
2

62
2

12.82
2

63
2

60
2

12.3
2

66
1

63
1

12.9
1

62
2

60
2

12.2
2

25.10
1

63.970
1 0

63.970
1

Potomac HS Pride of Pot… 62
5

59
4

12.01
5

70
1

68
1

13.74
1

65
1

63
1

12.8
1

62
2

59
2

12.1
2

56
6

52
6

10.8
6

22.90
3

61.450
2 0

61.450
2

Midlothian HS Winterguard 68
2

64
2

13.08
2

62
3

56
3

11.62
3

50
6

45
6

9.5
6

57
5

55
4

11.2
5

60
3

57
3

11.7
3

22.90
3

57.100
3 0

57.100
3

Robinson Secondary BLU… 66
3

62
3

12.68
3

56
4

51
4

10.55
4

55
4

52
4

10.7
4

54
6

50
6

10.4
6

57
5

53
5

11.0
5

21.40
6

55.330
4 0

55.330
4

Courtland HS Winterguard 54
7

49
7

10.15
7

52
6

47
6

9.75
6

58
3

55
3

11.3
3

59
3

57
3

11.6
3

64
1

61
1

12.5
1

24.10
2

55.300
5 0

55.300
5

Deep Run HS Winterguard 60
6

50
6

10.7
6

54
5

49
5

10.15
5

53
5

50
5

10.3
5

58
4

55
4

11.3
4

58
4

55
4

11.3
4

22.60
5

53.750
6 0

53.750
6

Caroline HS Cavalier Wint… 64
4

58
5

12.02
4

45
7

42
7

8.61
7

48
7

42
7

9.0
7

47
8

43
8

9.0
8

50
7

49
7

9.9
7

18.90
8

48.530
7 0

48.530
7

Matoaca High School Wi… 54
7

49
7

10.15
7

35
8

30
8

6.35
8

40
8

35
8

7.5
8

50
7

45
7

9.5
7

49
8

48
8

9.7
8

19.20
7

43.200
8 0

43.200
8

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Scholastic Regional A1
Equipment Analysis

P. Alfonso

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

K. Corney

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

L. Carlson

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

T. Robinson

Rep Perf Total

M. McCurry

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

Robinson Secondary GOL… 76
2

73
2

14.81
2

77
1

71
2

14.62
1

70
2

68
2

13.8
2

62
3

60
4

12.2
4

62
2

58
2

12.0
2

24.20
2

67.430
1 0

67.430
1

Hanover High School Gua… 70
4

67
4

13.61
4

75
2

72
1

14.61
2

68
3

66
3

13.4
3

63
2

61
1

12.4
2

61
3

56
3

11.7
3

24.10
3

65.720
2 0

65.720
2

Atlee HS Outburst Winter… 73
3

69
3

14.08
3

73
3

66
3

13.69
3

66
4

63
4

12.9
4

64
1

61
1

12.5
1

65
1

59
1

12.4
1

24.90
1

65.570
3 0

65.570
3

Chancellor HS Winterguard 79
1

74
1

15.15
1

63
4

58
4

11.95
4

71
1

70
1

14.1
1

62
3

61
1

12.3
3

60
4

55
4

11.5
4

23.80
4

65.000
4 0

65.000
4

Fluvanna HS Winterguard 58
5

53
5

10.95
5

41
5

36
5

7.55
5

43
5

38
5

8.1
5

46
5

44
5

9.0
5

46
5

40
5

8.6
5

17.60
5

44.200
5 0

44.200
5

*Total reflects factored subcaptions
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Potomac High School
3/4/2017 - North

Colorguard Scholastic A3
Equipment Analysis

P. Alfonso

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

K. Corney

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

L. Carlson

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

T. Robinson

Rep Perf Total

M. McCurry

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

EC Glass HS  Winterguard 66
2

62
2

12.68
2

54
2

51
1

10.41
1

61
2

59
2

12.0
2

69
1

67
1

13.6
1

69
1

67
1

13.6
1

27.20
1

62.290
1 0

62.290
1

Nottoway HS Unity Gold … 68
1

65
1

13.21
1

52
3

50
2

10.14
3

58
3

55
3

11.3
3

67
2

64
2

13.1
2

66
2

63
2

12.9
2

26.00
2

60.650
2 0

60.650
2

Yorktown HS Winterguard 63
3

58
3

11.95
3

56
1

48
3

10.16
2

63
1

61
1

12.4
1

59
3

57
3

11.6
3

62
3

59
3

12.1
3

23.70
3

58.210
3 0

58.210
3

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Scholastic A2
Equipment Analysis

P. Alfonso

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

K. Corney

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

L. Carlson

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

T. Robinson

Rep Perf Total

M. McCurry

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub
Total Pen Total

West Springfield HS Wint… 69
1

63
1

13.02
1

61
1

58
1

11.81
1

68
1

65
1

13.3
1

68
1

65
1

13.3
1

70
1

68
1

13.8
1

27.10
1

65.230
1 0

65.230
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions
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